
LOT 22 TURKEY HAVEN S/D UNREC MO
DESC: COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN 
FT, W 1305.69 FT FOR POB, CONT W

FISCHER GREGORY ALLEN/FISCHER BRITTANY
322 SW FENTON GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03737-122

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/06/2021 CP 10.03 95,285 0 0 95,285

STANDARD
3

120,017
21,800
95,285

237,102
79,486

157,616
HX HB 50,722

106,894
237,102

0

243,648

1451/2392 11/04/2021 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN SUSAN L

FISCHER GREGORY ALL

1424/2102 11/17/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN LYNN BROWN & JU

SUSAN L BROWN(ENH L
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25905 M H 275 06/11/2007

19921 M H 125 09/23/2002

2022HX Base Yr

322 SW FENTON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,848 125.6200 118.08 218,212 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 116,899

UOP 192 25 48 3,117

1,992 1,848 120,017

BAS= W60 S30 E18 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E42 N30$.

BAS

60

30

18

42

30

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 28 840.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 100 12,600

21,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,285


